
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 

receipt

 Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

1 Corporate Office Employees- J.Rama Muni 

Reddy

12-02-2020                   83,55,708.00                   83,55,708.00                -                     -   NO                -                  -                       -                                      -                     -   NIL

2 Factory Employees- K.Uma Maheswara Rao 11-02-2020                1,36,01,848.00                1,36,01,848.00                -                     -   NO                -                  -                       -                                      -                     -   NIL

3 Factory Employees- J.Rama Muni Reddy 12-02-2020                   69,40,202.00                   69,40,202.00                -                     -   NO                -                  -                       -                                      -                     -   NIL

TOTAL                2,88,97,758.00                2,88,97,758.00              -                   -                -                -                -                    -                                 -                  -                   -   

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of

claim 

under 

verificatio

n

Remarks, if

any

Annexure-5(Not Applicable)

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

Sl.No. Name of creditor Identific

ation 

No.

Details of claim 

received

Details of claim 

admitted

Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set- 

off

Name of the corporate debtor:M/s OIL COUNTRY TUBULAR LIMITED   Date of commencement of CIRP: 28.01.2020; List of creditors as on:03.04.2020


